HSD Right Angle Connector
CAM-K58 / R41-A692
NMB Technologies Corporation  •  MinebeaMitsumi Group
Tel: 248-919-2250  •  www.nmbtc.com
Features
SPECIFICATIONS
Electrical Characteristics
Impedance 100Ω

NMB Technologies Corporation  •  MinebeaMitsumi Group
Tel: 248-919-2250  •  www.nmbtc.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
DiMENSIONS / FOOTPRINT / TERMINAL PINNING
Packing
Weight/Unit 12.69 g
Tray 36 pcs/tray; 360 pcs(10 trays)/carton
HSD Coding
Shape Coding Color RAL. No. Part Number
A Jet Black 9005 R41-A692A
B Cream White 9001 R41-A692B
C Signal Blue 5005 R41-A692C
Z Water Blue 5021 R41-A692Z